Shoreline Jr. High PTSA Board 2022-2023
	Position
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	President
	Rachel Milne 
	801-698-4593
	bamilne3@yahoo.com

	President Elect
	TBD
	
	

	Secretary
	Missy Couser
	801-200-2563
	missycouser3@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Jamie Rees
	801-726-5600
	reesgirls@yahoo.com

	Leadership VP
	Jill Derington
	801-234-0802
	jill.derington@gmail.com

	Legislative VP
	Mara Hammer
	801-808-1296
	mara1347@gmail.com

	Membership VP
	Nadine Passey
	801-510-4047
	ntpassey3@gmail.com

	Teacher Rep
	Adam Rosenberg
	
	arosenberg@dsdmail.net

	School Principal
	TJ Barker
	
	ebarker@dsdmail.net

	Fundraising
	Carrie Godfrey
	801-940-4574
	carrie@hubernet.org

	Spelling Bee
	Julie Powell
	
	kickturn@hotmail.com

	Student Recognition
	Christine Brown
	801-792-9917
	cbrown324@gmail.com

	Health & Safety and 
Lunchtime Activities
	Lindsay Wiser AND
Marinda Burt
	801-634-2613
801-643-8273
	lindsaywiser85@gmail.com
rindaburt@gmail.com

	Career Fair
	Stacy Chatterton
	801-721-4942
	stacymachelle@yahoo.com

	Teacher Appreciation Dinners (P/T conferences)
	Anna Memmott   AND
Morgan Anne Parkinson
	801-809-0636
801-358-8208
	anna.memmott@gmail.com
morganannep@gmail.com

	Teacher Appreciation Week
	Julie Brophy  AND
Cassidy Goodfellow
	801-726-7252
801-599-8336
	brophy.jewels@gmail.com
cv.goodfellow@gmail.com

	Reflections
	Amanda Anderson  
	801-372-0340
	amandaandersondesign@gmail.com

	Student Board 
	Natalie Monsen
	801-694-7332
	natmonsen@gmail.com

	Awards
	Monica Clay
	801-699-9429
	monica.clay@gmail.com




